Itinerary for 10-16-2015
District 26-5A XC Championships

We will meet at the CCHS Field House to issue uniforms at
6:00am. The bus is leaving at 6:15am.

Site: Walter E. Long Metropolitan Park, 6620 Blue Bluff Rd, Austin, TX
78724 (map and directions on back).

Course: The 5K & 2 mile course will be the same courses run at the
AISD XC Invitational in early September.

Schedule: 7:00 am Packet Pickup
8:00am 26-5A Varsity Girls - 5K
8:30am 14-6A Varsity Girls - 5K
9:00am 26-5A Varsity Boys - 5K
9:30am 14-6A Varsity Boys - 5K
10:00am 26-5A )V Girls - 2 mile
10:30am 14-6A ]V Girls - 5K
11:00am 26-5A ]V Boys - 5K
11:30am 14-6A ]V Boys - 5K
12:00pm 14-6A Freshman Girls 5K
12:30pm 14-6A Freshman Boys 5K
1:00pm Awards

***All times are approximate since a rolling start will be used.

Awards:

Varsity Races: Top ten individuals get a trophy

Varsity Races: Individual Medals, and Team Trophies will be

awarded to the 1st and 2nd place teams
JV Races: Top ten individuals get a medal, Team Trophies

will be awarded to the 1st and 2nd place teams

We will be stopping for lunch, so please pack a lunch or bring money for
your lunch. We should be back at the school at about 3:00pm. Feel free
to bring your own snacks and drinks.



Directions from:
793 Union Chapel Rd
Cedar Creek, TX 78612

Take Hwy 71 W from CCHS
Continue on TX-71 W to Travis County. Turn right onto TX-130 (Toll road).

Take exit 444 from TX-130 N/TX-45
14.7 mi/ 14 min

Follow Texas 130 Service Rd and Decker Lake Rd to Blue Bluff Rd
3.3 mi/ 7 min

Walter E. Long Metropolitan Park
6620 Blue Bluff Rd, Austin, TX 78724

Course Map




